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

13SPOHN DRIVE, PENETANG
P-76 — $49,300 — Assumable
mortgage at 10 7/ 8 per cent on this
fine home, with fireplace, hobby
room, family room, 2nd bath,
Immediate possession. Asking
$57,500. Call Ron Hamelin.

80 ROBERT ST, PENETANG
MLS-619 — All decked out for the
new owner. Vendor has spent hours
preparing this home for himself but

HIGHLAND POINT
P-62 — Good view of the Penetang
Harbour, live on the ground floor
with large kitchen and lovely living
room and benefit from the income of
@ one bdrm apt up. Excellent
finan i

WATERFRONT
HOME
MLS-1052 — Now all cleaned up,
ready to show, yes still available at
the low price of $37,000, owner will
consider taking back a small
mortgage. Call now for a fresh
viewing. Ask for Henry.

COTTAGE

{ Immediate ssession. =Tt : - | 14. 3BED now finds that he needs more room
| b PRAtasSION E;’rh‘h;ATEISFROHT 9. MIDLAND POINT Winterizneodomhume, for his growing family. Now asking - YEOSTREET, PEREIARS
o s $35,500. Call now for a showing. Ask 96 — 5 acres in the tfown of

2. LARGE

FAMILY

garage.

double |t 200 x 150,

R
...

asking $29,900.

15 DUPLEX
Needs some work, full

for Ed Trofttier.

1400 SQ. FT COUNTRY HOME
P-55 — Just 3 miles from Penetang.
This spacious home is near

completion, boasts all large rooms,
on large country lot, exterior to be
finished. Asking $55,500. Call to
view.

Penetang, just a super chance for
that small subdivision you wanted to
try. Terms can be arranged, call
now on this one.

47 PEEL, PENETANG
P-70 — Now ready to view with some
new broadloom and painting, this 3
bedroom home has an income from
a 1 bedroom apt at front of dwelling.
Asking $28,500.

HOME

6. BEAUTIFUL 7 basement.

l-.-h‘ « ‘-'_L‘J‘_L‘

|
4 bdrms, 12 baths. OLDER EAMILY PH BLDG LOTS AND LARGER
. HOME | PARCELS OF LAND
1 Gondl Bres . ,_ Single lots available as low as $6,000,
11. BEAUTIFUL

in and out of town serviced lots,
$9,500 and up, waterfront lots on isle
as low as $8,000.

LARGE

Penetanguishene
Rolling Sands

Subdivision

3 & Year round home.

PARCELS OF

16. IDEAL mcnnou |

Close to schools. i

FARMING LAND AVAILABLE
SPECIALOF THE DAY

3. WELLKEPT ‘
siding 7

IN PRAISE OF 12 cau TRY

Aluminum Cheaper than renting, yes with only
THINKING OF BUILDING ’

bungalow. OLDER HOMES 5 acre estate. Call LOTSANDACREAGES YOUR NEW HOME? 3 '“:1::1“; POVRIRILO ST Suy

Open for offers. loday. 37 lots remaining, act h S5t Doy’ $i:e mont: yoo

_ 9. acl now, purchase § can purchase this 3 bdrm home with

17. Midiand Bay Woods
18. Ontario Street

a lot of your choice at these still low
prices. Starting at $9,500.

dining room, large kitchen and
living room, full basement and with

19. Coutnac Beach “ Completely serviced with sewers, | ; :
0. 6 Acres water, hydro, etc. Drop in and q':ﬁf:e E:pr:, ";f,.:.nzg';:;:pf;;:: 2
: 23 58 ;; Present Island - lots check. For complete details. ' e 8
i; “;EST END 8. ONLY $18,200 13. 10YROLD 23. ;h?i::&'nd“mal
. 3 bedroom bungalow. pmany extras, well kept.  Well kept 3 bdrm cot- 24. 3 Acres Open - 9a.m. - 5|JI'I'| Mon. - Sat.
tage. ;
Open Monday to Thursday 9-5:30 Friday 9-9 Saturday 9-5 After hours please call After hours call -
E Pat Jagos Bonnie Rothwell Agnes Marshall Ted Guppy -
F 526-8964 526-8233 526-6183 526-6537 Jack Swick q Henly nght 949-8845 Harly Hagedorn 549-8248 !
: Ron Josland  posemary Withers Steve Chambers George Marshall 526-5603
A ekl i oo ¢ | Ron Hamelin 949-8834  Ed Trottier 549-2417

341 King St.

B10, Wednesday. October 8, 1980

926-2293 Midland
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